All School Mass and Spiritual Events Schedule 2023-2024

ALL SCHOOL MASS and SPECIAL EVENTS SCHEDULE:
August 9	Wednesday 	No ASM; Assemblies to teach about the Mass
August 15	Tuesday	Assumption/Opening School Mass
August 23	Wednesday	
August 30	Wednesday	
September 6	Wednesday	
September 13	Wednesday	Spirit Week
September 20 	Wednesday
September 27	Wednesday	
October 4	Wednesday	
October18	Wednesday	
October 25	No ASM  	PSAT Testing	
November 1	Wednesday	All Saints Day
November 8	Wednesday
November 15	Wednesday	
November 29	Wednesday
December 7 	Thursday	Lessons and Carols 
December 8	Friday	Immaculate Conception
January 10	Wednesday
January 17	Wednesday	
January 24 	Wednesday 
January 31 	Wednesday	Catholic Schools Week
February 7	Wednesday 
February 14	Wednesday	Ash Wednesday
February 21	Wednesday 	
February 28	Wednesday
March 6 	Wednesday
March 19	Tuesday 	Solemnity of St. Joseph	
March 27 	Wednesday
April 3	Wednesday
April 8	Monday 	Annunciation (celebrated)
April 17 	Wednesday 	
April 24 	Wednesday
May 1	Wednesday	May Crowning/Senior Farewell 
 		
RETREAT SCHEDULE:
September 22 	Friday	Faculty Retreat
October 23	Monday	All-School Retreat
April 2 	Tuesday 	Faculty Retreat
April 11	Thursday	Senior Retreat (off-campus)

LENTEN PENANCE SERVICES:
March 7 and 8 	Thursday/Friday	All Saints Church

OTHER:
January 27 	Saturday  	Family Prayer Dinner  All Saints PH
 		Hosted by Aquinas Society
